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Agenda

Improving Healthcare
Systems (IHS)

Advisory Panel
Meeting

Oct. 2, 2014

Renaissance
Arlington Capital
View Hotel

2800 S Potomac Ave
Arlington, VA 22202

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

11:10 AM

11:50 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:10 PM

Breakfast

Welcome / Introductions
Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA
Program Director, IHS, PCORI

Setting the Stage

Updates since our last meeting

Goals for this meeting

Doris Lotz, MD, MPH — Panel Co-Chair

Medicaid Chief Medical Officer, NH Dept. of Health and Human Services
Office of Medicaid Business and Policy

IHS Portfolio Update
Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA

Proposed New Process for Refining CER Questions
Penny Mohr
Senior Program Officer, IHS, PCORI

Break

IHS Strategic Framework
Comments from subcommittee members
Additional feedback from all panelists

Topic Presentation and Discussion

“Enrollee Support for Patients in High Deductible Health Plans”
IHS Advisory Panelists as assigned

(2 presenters for 5 minutes followed by 30 minutes of open discussion)

Topic Presentation and Discussion

“Comparison of ACOs and Traditional Health Systems for Improving
Patient-centered Care”

IHS Advisory Panelists as assigned

(2 presenters for 5 minutes followed by 30 minutes of open discussion)

Lunch

Topic Presentation and Discussion

“Comparison of Care Management Plans with and without Non-
medical/Non-pharmaceutical Therapeutic Options for Chronic Pain”
IHS Advisory Panelists as assigned

(2 presenters for 5 minutes followed by 30 minutes of open discussion)

Review of All Topics and Other Funding Opportunities
Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA



3:00 PM

3:45 PM

3:55 PM

4:00 PM

Stakeholder Engagement

Susan L. Hildebrandt, MA

Director, Stakeholder Engagement, PCORI

Greg Martin

Deputy Director, Stakeholder Engagement, PCORI

Recap of the Day
Doris Lotz, MD, MPH

Next Steps / Closing Remarks
Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA

Adjourn



