



Agenda

Improving Healthcare Systems (IHS)

Advisory Panel Meeting

Oct. 2, 2014

Renaissance
Arlington Capital
View Hotel
2800 S Potomac Ave
Arlington, VA 22202

	8:00 AM	Breakfast
	8:30 AM	Welcome / Introductions Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA Program Director, IHS, PCORI
	8:40 AM	Setting the Stage <i>Updates since our last meeting</i> <i>Goals for this meeting</i> Doris Lotz, MD, MPH – Panel Co-Chair Medicaid Chief Medical Officer, NH Dept. of Health and Human Services Office of Medicaid Business and Policy
	9:15 AM	IHS Portfolio Update Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA
	10:00 AM	Proposed New Process for Refining CER Questions Penny Mohr Senior Program Officer, IHS, PCORI
	10:30 AM	Break
	10:40 AM	IHS Strategic Framework <i>Comments from subcommittee members</i> <i>Additional feedback from all panelists</i>
	11:10 AM	Topic Presentation and Discussion <i>“Enrollee Support for Patients in High Deductible Health Plans”</i> IHS Advisory Panelists as assigned (2 presenters for 5 minutes followed by 30 minutes of open discussion)
	11:50 AM	Topic Presentation and Discussion <i>“Comparison of ACOs and Traditional Health Systems for Improving Patient-centered Care”</i> IHS Advisory Panelists as assigned (2 presenters for 5 minutes followed by 30 minutes of open discussion)
	12:30 PM	Lunch
	1:30 PM	Topic Presentation and Discussion <i>“Comparison of Care Management Plans with and without Non-medical/Non-pharmaceutical Therapeutic Options for Chronic Pain”</i> IHS Advisory Panelists as assigned (2 presenters for 5 minutes followed by 30 minutes of open discussion)
	2:10 PM	Review of All Topics and Other Funding Opportunities Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA

3:00 PM	Stakeholder Engagement
	Susan L. Hildebrandt, MA
	Director, Stakeholder Engagement, PCORI
	Greg Martin
	Deputy Director, Stakeholder Engagement, PCORI
3:45 PM	Recap of the Day
	Doris Lotz, MD, MPH
3:55 PM	Next Steps / Closing Remarks
	Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA
4:00 PM	Adjourn